Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin
CORE 13-13100F 3.40GHz 12MB 1700p 13. NESIL

TRAY

CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK TRAY

CORE 13-14100 3.50GHz 12MB 1700p TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK 1851P
ARROW LAKE TRAY

CORE 1i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 306MB 1700p 13.Nesil
TRAY

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

78,75

257,25

383,25

166,95

288,75

481,95
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